
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/12/25 at
8:45:22 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 22 months or 35,983 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

6  Detailed records available

17  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD TRANSIT

350 HD

VIN: 1FTRU8UG3NKA06260
VAN
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Am_qEkZmg2fTMUMLV-9k9VxAFY-DemP1LDvcoaGsXUtts6hC7APTRoV_ao4UtlveUTUm1uPTPnKvfBmwSi8tJFBv0TFA3qVQtCn5HM9I6t5UdKCBBGca_UlV8bu-ahh5ymF5t--emscbnI4qb1tXuvX3B_l2s7J4qNAEUnmkGLqAFlrsOmkLD-s_-OPeqpESB6kYyOkB_iqa-p5_3cBYnAxkXRC_tUWJkj0JhW72vi0byWaGN16PwWJeLwgL_HTJ4kuUE3qlf0DQH-wfZ6_70Iemxc1E0D7v3Mgui5IeHgg4jxtwJ5d7GnFzWRs9NUeqvuNqyIURDCOTgcGMYBcuyWsAnMWEpRg3EwRFKfbTj3R8mXiVFsIDPwuJ-8KKZFJzYlXY2dzs.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/26/2022 15 Olathe Ford Lincoln
Olathe, KS
913-782-7820
olatheford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 17
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vlGhekXvTfgS01iQnHkzYrFSGdRcGoL_kEkfSTDWEmsSGfyJPLZ4ARDqmSPKYZo98zw-w-1pGDfEcV3X3Tq99X27JTYl6j7qUpCb4Pf56-4Brg-ztAz4fJv0uEOSmbzRuJ7nAera29g6u2fuEaJAr2_-MxT4DUilU08FU13yiUqpFeLku5_F6VnyIbLJlru1DPFLk2DSHqk6w6LElw2dLGfwvhqb4mJxmoVOQDnAco7lhklFc2KgVgC2hCVi93ipKzzCxeth7DUn8u1dNLJEw6qNd35DHmyi7mvuvY-sSP8-aOUBhFva9ehGjQPUpvyZ8mpQ5Nyjkky15kTuf9bUGysHgiOHLLgIWQf0QMwrz_7zBR8R91gF9QVIV6eByZ2ZgiPtIwrW82-Yqrs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Zsp14D8TCE7lYFfMn-NFOqSQf2OaZ2fWT5ko1cTjti7b4FF2FkGGl7CJaptwR_9VcZ1gAOu3xdfbGE_Z5dTVIUP5yp9eOPrGeOKJ9svCEgSjAO5toGbOhkw0IZjQZZh4U3xWFm0vIfR5kK6M25NiRfxvXxG8UolxQmEbWNnZA5xM34hTOizAPYjYKIeprKrdZ5PoA-Qju2UlusNesAoziGDBLgJfO4q0HIv0HycyUxS1k0-28uJEviIQTu61rjAPmbtr3OG5k7mjYbisMo9I1apgBovDqr9zwyr1maZ3HaKcKeBB24yeUrEccltV99FkKKx_ZRQPR4q_K2v0fxG3nk3-jRiIN1r2fD9gHs7Jz4BEVYz_qKfNL_KOg1nVqACBIHGRUhcJSuZ5fok.cfx


734 Verified Reviews

12,268
Customer
Favorites

03/09/2022 17 Peru Ford
PERU, IN
765-472-3673
peruford.com

4.8 / 5.0

83 Verified Reviews

405 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/06/2022 Jordan Ford
Mishawaka, IN
574-259-1981
jordanfordauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/20/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/28/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salida, CO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

03/12/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

-
-

-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/12/25 8:45:22 PM (CDT)
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https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
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